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Aspectos generales
Installation and assembly - Installation et montage

Primero, purgar las tuberias
' First, drain pipes
y Tout d'abord, purger la tuyauterie

RECOMMENDED
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r Instalaciéon y montaje
Installation and assembly - Installation et montage

o Dimensiones - Dimensions - Mesures
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€) Nivelar Level - Nivelez
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6 Retirar la espuma - Remove the foam - Retirez la protection

@ Ensamblaje - Packaging - Emballage

INTIMIXER VERTICAL
08340320, 08316320
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INTIMIXER HORIZONTAL
08315320

0 Limitador - Limitador - Limitador

!

ATENCION: No
olvide colocar el
limitador de caudal
entre el mango y el
flexo. ATTENTION:
Do not forget to
place the flow limiter
between the
handshower and the
hose. ATTENTION: Ne
pas oublier de placer
le limiteur de débit
entre la douchette et

\ le flexible /

Cara hacia Cara hacia
elflexo el mango
Hose's Hands-

side  hower’s side

Du coté du Du coté de

flexible  la douchette
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] Instrucciones de uso

instructions for use - instructions d'utilisation

+ ﬁ
Seleccione la temperatura %
Choose the temperature 1
Choisisez la température *

(2]

Sujete el mango

" - ~ \
Hold the handle
Prenez la douchette
Seleccione el caudal
Choose the flow
Choisisez le débit
\ Max.
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(4 N
Presione el botdn

Push the botom
Appuyez sur le bouton

(5]

Cerrar la llave/soporte
Close the key- support
Fermez la clé- support

(6]

Vacie el agua retenida en el flexo
(pulsando el botén de nuevo)

Drain the water from the hose
(pushing the botom again)

Videz I'eau du flexible
(en appuyant a nouveau sur le bouton)

Coloque el mango ,ﬁ
Place the handle \__/

Remettez la douchette stop inundaciones
stop floods

stop inondations
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Limpieza y mantenimiento
Maintenance and cleaning - Nettoyage et maintenance
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Mantenimiento. Maintenance. Maintenance.

o

Cerrar el agua.
Close the water.
Fermer I'eau.

(2]

Acceder.
Component.
Acces.

Limpieza de filtros. Clean filters. Nettoyage des filtres.
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Cerrar el agua.
Close the water.

~

~
N
N

-

Fermer I'eau.
Limpiar los filtros e introducirlos Purgar cuerpo/griferia.
en la misma posicion. drain the tap.
Cleaning the filters and place in Ourgez la robinetterie.

the same position.
Nettoyage des filtres et les placer
dans la méme position.
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